
Wednesday 7 August 2024 6th Medal Round Men Stroke
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 22
Members: 22

Visitors: None
GA, Red, Men (Par 65)
GA, Red, Women (Par 65)
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Steven Bettington 69 / 92 {+4}
2 Glenn McKay 76 / 89 {+11}
3 Shaun Mark 76 / 106 {+11}

Ladies Comp Placings
Name Score

1 JUDY Haslam 64 / 92 {–1}
2 LYNETTE Potter 66 / 80 {+1}
3 Lavon Byrnes 66 / 96 {+1}
4 JENNI Douch 69 / 108 {+4}
5 Patricia Neems 70 / 107 {+5}
6 Dianne Hill 70 / 101 {+5}
7 ANN Finlay 71 / 92 {+6}
8 IRENE de Weerdt 73 / 115 {+8}
9 Wendy McKay 73 / 95 {+8}
10 JANISE Neilsen 73 / 110 {+8}
11 KAYE Vincent 74 / 100 {+9}
12 Robyn Whittaker 76 / 93 {+11}
13 Joyce Hitchen 77 / 111 {+12}
14 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 79 / 124 {+14}
15 CAROLE Kemp 81 / 113 {+16}
16 Del Sullivan 83 / 119 {+18}
17 Janis Natt 83 / 118 {+18}
18 Joyce Douglass 83 / 118 {+18}
19 Cheryl Lea 95 / 140 {+30}
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Ladies Div 1 Placings
Name Score

1 LYNETTE Potter 66 / 80 {+1}
2 ANN Finlay 71 / 92 {+6}
3 Wendy McKay 73 / 95 {+8}
4 KAYE Vincent 74 / 100 {+9}
5 Robyn Whittaker 76 / 93 {+11}

Ladies Div 2 Placings
Name Score

1 JUDY Haslam 64 / 92 {–1}
2 Lavon Byrnes 66 / 96 {+1}
3 Dianne Hill 70 / 101 {+5}
4 Joyce Hitchen 77 / 111 {+12}
5 CAROLE Kemp 81 / 113 {+16}

Ladies Div 3 Placings
Name Score

1 JENNI Douch 69 / 108 {+4}
2 Patricia Neems 70 / 107 {+5}
3 IRENE de Weerdt 73 / 115 {+8}
4 JANISE Neilsen 73 / 110 {+8}
5 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 79 / 124 {+14}
6 Del Sullivan 83 / 119 {+18}
7 Janis Natt 83 / 118 {+18}
8 Joyce Douglass 83 / 118 {+18}
9 Cheryl Lea 95 / 140 {+30}


